Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Raxofix-T-Stiick

mit SC-Contur

- R-Gewinde, Pressanschliisse
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 5326.4

Artikel 647 629

AuBengewinde kegelig

RohrauBendurchmesser 1

RohrauBendurchmesser 2

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Lange 1
Lénge 2
Lange 3
SchlUsselweite

Gewicht

d1i
d2
Z1
Z2
L1
L2
L3
SW

9208671392f493¢c3116973538be176732411b29a

Yo

16

16
23 mm
23 mm
38 mm
38 mm
40 mm

18 mm

1/2



Datenblatt m

Raxofix-T-Stuck
mit SC-Contur

Modell 5326.4
Artikel 647 629
Eigenschaften
Volumen 310,8 cm?®
Werkstoff Siliziumbronze
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